Namé ;
Throlled

Home Address

"

Served at

.’ - -

Dafis, Pefcy

i) County

From

Age at Entrance 24 Yrs.8 Mo. Rate §eaman

To

iode Navy Rgeruiting 3tatloglbetroit Miche 4-11-17

Service Nt;nber 130-48-75 W/

Aoy

Town M
State THd . 5 }g
Served-as

Receiving Ship at N.Y. 4-11-17
| USS Illinois 4-16-1"7
| Receiving Ship at Phila. 5-19-17
| USS Dixie 5-21-1"7

Remarks:

Date .Disthargex
Place Inactive Duty

2-28-19 . USS Dixie

STATE OF MICHIGAN FORM. -

4-16-17
5-19-17
5-21-17
11-11-18

Seaman
Baker 2nd Class

Rating at Discharge 32ker 1st Class
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